General information about company

Scrip code 501111

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INES98F01014

Name of the company

Gold Rock Investments Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot igzr;h(c)’lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Shar
No. of |Of N No. Of Underlying
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of .
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares Underlying Shares Outstanding | convertible
Category | of ) . underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) . Underlying -
shareholders | equity |up ’ _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, N
I) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(11I) shares | equity . % of convertible Granted of Warrants
( held shares Receipts (IV)* | SCRR, %0 securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP e
(VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) _
av) held 5 (XA) X)=
) (VD) | Asa % of (XA+XB+X
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg:X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 5 570200 570200 | 72.58 570200 570200 | 72.58
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 95 215400 215400 | 27.42 215400 215400 | 27.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 785600 785600 | 100 785600 785600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁzle:lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking if any (XVI) (XVIT) =
nvertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) Number of
Catego convertible (XIVHXV+XVI) | Number o
801 | securities (as equity shares
Category | of
M y harehold a percentage held in
?He;re 0T of diluted QS af $S af (/)>saf Asa % Asa%of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tl; o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+BC2) ®) ®) (®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 72.58 570200
Group
(B) Public 27.42 206830 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 777030 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total |asa % of No
No.of |Of Y No. Of Un
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of )
fully Partly Shares No. Of Ou
. . shares shares | shares i . Shares .
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Total | Underlying . Outstanding | con
. underlying | held (calculated ¢ 4 o . Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity | up ? _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP sec
.. | Depository | (VII) = | as per g . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares [ equity . of convertible Granted of
Receipts | (IV)+ [ SCRR, L Warrants
held shares R V)+ 1957) (VIII) TOt{il securities (XB) (XC) and
av) held 5 Voting | (XA) X)
V) (VD) As a % of a al rights X
(A+B+C2) ass 55 | Total
eg: X eg:Y
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 300200 300200 | 38.21 300200 300200 | 38.21
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 270000 270000 | 34.37 270000 270000 | 34.37
(specify)
(S:;—ll;otal 5 570200 570200 | 72.58 570200 570200 | 72.58
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 570200 570200 | 72.58 570200 570200 | 72.58
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(3] holding nominal | 89 125699 125699 | 16 125699 125699 | 16
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 82500 82500 |10.5 82500 82500 |10.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 2 7200 7200 10.92 7200 7200 |0.92
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
Sub-Total 95 215400 215400 | 27.42 215400 215400 | 27.42
B)@)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 95 215400 215400 | 27.42 215400 215400 | 27.42
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 785600 785600 | 100 785600 785600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 100 785600 785600 | 100 785600 785600 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
u ) shares ledood Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 ?XI \%) XV) &l ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm XVID
cszaarifal) No. |total | No. [total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | 3821 300200
Any Other
@ (specify) 34.37 270000
Sub-Total
72.58 570200
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 72.58 570200
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal |16 117129 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) P 10.5 82500 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate |0.92 7200 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0 1 0 0 0
Sub-Total
27.42 206830 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 27.42 206830 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 777030
Total
(A+B+C) 100 777030




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURI SHRIYA

SANIJEEV SHRIYA

VIDUSHIE KANDOI

VANI SHRIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAYPS4600C

AAVPS6151R

BEOPS0657G

BHWPS7903Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

245000

38000

8650

8550

300200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

245000

38000

8650

8550

300200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.19

4.84

1.1

1.09

38.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

245000

38000

8650

8550

300200

Total

245000

38000

8650

8550

300200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.19

4.84

1.1

1.09

38.21

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

245000

38000

8650

8550

300200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.19

4.84

1.1

1.09

38.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

245000

38000

8650

8550

300200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

Category

Trusts

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRINATHJI TRUST

PAN (II)

AARTS3479G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

270000

270000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

270000

270000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34.37

34.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

270000

270000

Total

270000

270000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

34.37

34.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

270000

270000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

34.37

34.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

270000

270000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAMOD
CHOUDHARY

AMRIT
CHOUDHARY

RAMESH
JHANWAR

MANOJ BHAGCHAND
CHAWDHARY

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AALPC7072P

AFTPC3715N

ACMPJ5130G

ADQPC7536A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27500

31000

18000

24000

100500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

27500

31000

18000

24000

100500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35

3.95

2.29

3.05

12.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27500

31000

18000

24000

100500

Total

27500

31000

18000

24000

100500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35

3.95

2.29

3.05

12.79

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

27500

31000

18000

24000

100500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.95

2.29

3.05

12.79

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27500

31000

18000

24000

100500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH JHANWAR

ALOK MUKHERIJEE

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACKPI8521H

AANPM6155D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12000

14990

26990

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

12000

14990

26990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12000

14990

26990

Total

12000

14990

26990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

12000

14990

26990

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12000

14990

26990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |1
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1

Total 1

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 1
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

—

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







