

General information about company	
Scrip code	501111
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE598F01014
Name of the company	Gold Rock Investments Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP e (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	570200			570200	72.58	570200		570200	72.58				
(B)	Public	95	215400			215400	27.42	215400		215400	27.42				
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	100	785600			785600	100	785600		785600	100				

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	72.58											570200			
(B)	Public	27.42											206830	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											777030	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. Of Outstanding Warrants (XD)	
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights							Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group														
(1)	Indian														
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	300200			300200	38.21	300200		300200	38.21				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	270000			270000	34.37	270000		270000	34.37				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	570200			570200	72.58	570200		570200	72.58				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	570200			570200	72.58	570200		570200	72.58				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder														
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)														
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)														
(4)	Non-institutions														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	89	125699			125699	16	125699		125699	16				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	82500			82500	10.5	82500		82500	10.5				
(l)	Bodies Corporate	2	7200			7200	0.92	7200		7200	0.92				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	1			1	0	1		1	0				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		95	215400			215400	27.42	215400		215400	27.42				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		95	215400			215400	27.42	215400		215400	27.42				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder														
Total (A+B+C2)		100	785600			785600	100	785600		785600	100				
Total (A+B+C)		100	785600			785600	100	785600		785600	100				

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	38.21											300200			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	34.37											270000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		72.58											570200			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		72.58											570200			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)															
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)															
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)															
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	16											117129	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	10.5											82500	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	0.92											7200	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0											1	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		27.42											206830	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		27.42											206830	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		100											777030			
Total (A+B+C)		100											777030			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURI SHRIYA	SANJEEV SHRIYA	VIDUSHIE KANDOI	VANI SHRIYA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYP54600C	AAVPS6151R	BEOPS0657G	BHWPS7903Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	245000	38000	8650	8550	300200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	245000	38000	8650	8550	300200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.19	4.84	1.1	1.09	38.21
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	245000	38000	8650	8550	300200
Total	245000	38000	8650	8550	300200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.19	4.84	1.1	1.09	38.21
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	245000	38000	8650	8550	300200
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.19	4.84	1.1	1.09	38.21
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	245000	38000	8650	8550	300200
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	Trusts	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRINATHJI TRUST	
PAN (II)	AARTS3479G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	270000	270000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	270000	270000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.37	34.37
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	270000	270000
Total	270000	270000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	34.37	34.37
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	270000	270000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	34.37	34.37
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	270000	270000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRAMOD CHOUHDARY	AMRIT CHOUHDARY	RAMESH JHANWAR	MANOJ BHAGCHAND CHAWDHARY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPC7072P	AFTPC3715N	ACMPJ5130G	ADQPC7536A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27500	31000	18000	24000	100500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27500	31000	18000	24000	100500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	3.95	2.29	3.05	12.79
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	27500	31000	18000	24000	100500
Total	27500	31000	18000	24000	100500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.5	3.95	2.29	3.05	12.79
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	27500	31000	18000	24000	100500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.5	3.95	2.29	3.05	12.79
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27500	31000	18000	24000	100500
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH JHANWAR	ALOK MUKHERJEE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACKPJ8521H	AANPM6155D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12000	14990	26990
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12000	14990	26990
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.91	3.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	12000	14990	26990
Total	12000	14990	26990
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.53	1.91	3.44
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	12000	14990	26990
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.53	1.91	3.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12000	14990	26990
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1	1
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1	1
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1	1
Total	1	1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1	1
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

